Patient: ERICA KAHN
Date: August 16, 2024 Claim Finalized Date: 12/23/2024

Rendering Provider: FLAGSTAFF MEDICAL CENTER ratient Responsibiiy
Plan Allowed/ PAID Remark
75

Billed Charges  Qualified
Payment

Amount

Description

Service Not Covered Deductible Co-Pay Colnsurance

08/16- . .
| 08/16/2024 Waiting Period $16,372.80 $16,372.80 | $1 6,372.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Gross Total | $16,372.80 $16,372.80 | $1 6,372.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Insurance/Adjustment $0.00

Amount Paid: $0.00 _

Amount Patient May Owe Provider: $16,372.80

Patient: ERICA KAHN

Date: August 19, 2024 Claim Finalized Date: 12/23/2024

Coconlnﬂ Patient Responsibility NON-NETWORK
Plan Allowed/ DAID
Billed Charges g:;m:& Not Covered Deductlble Co-Pay Colnsurance PAID Amount % Rgg:’aer K
Amount
47

Provider:
Rendering Provider:

Description

08/19- Service is Not

08/19/2024 gf,vered under the $467.52 $467.52 $467.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
dn |
08/19-  Service is Not
08/19/2024 govered under the $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 47
lan
08/19-  Service is Not
08/19/2024 g,overed under the $1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 47
an : ‘ ‘ |
08/19- Service is Not
08/19/2024 g,overed under the $1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 47
Gross Total | $529.52 $629.52 | $529.52  $0.00 $000  $0.00 $0.00

Other Insurance/Adjustment $0.00

Pationt #: [NNEG - ' Amount Paid: $0.00 ]
Claim #: _ Amount Patient May Owe Provider: $529.52




Patient: ERICA KAHN

Date: August 23, 2024 Claim Finalized Date: 12/23/2024

Provider: Circle Health Urgent Care, Lic

Rendering Provider:_

Patient Responsibility NON-NETWORK

Date of Plan Allowed/

| R K
Service Description Billed Charges g;’;::'l‘:“: Not Covered Deductible Co-Pay Coinsurance|{ PAID Amount Pﬁﬁo 82‘:;
Amount
08/23-
08/23/2024 Waiting Period $1,230.75 $1,230.75 $1,230.75 $0.00  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 75
/23-
03?283/23024 Waiting Period $72.00 $72.00 $72.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 75
Gross Total] $1,302.75 $1,302.75 $1,302.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Insurance/Adjustment $0.00

o0 | |

Amount Patient May Owe Provider: $1,302.75

pationt # IR
claim + I

Year to Date (YTD) SUMMARY - Patient Out-of- POC‘“—‘t (OOF’) - - Patlent's Status
- DedUctlble s T mMooP Remaining
ERICA KAHN | ‘

Network Medical Year to Date (YTD) Summary $0.00 $0.00 UNLIMITED UNLIMITED
Non-Network Medical Year to Date (YTD) Summary $0.00 $0.00 UNLIMITED UNLIMITED

'MOOP - Maximum Out-of-Pocket for Patient; Patient Responsiblility amount are described in your benefits booklet; does not include "Not-Covered”

REMARKS
75 The required waiting period for this service has not been met.

47 Service not covered under plan



B Procedure Code Description
5 v

PR e AP




W noanimiers

Member Information

e r—— . A S BT IR TRATY O AN Y IS W TET

Remark Code Desc;’pn' e,
99 NOTACOVERED SERVICE

99284  ERVISIT




